MID-NEBRASKA TRAPSHOOTING CONFERENCE

WEEKLY AWARDS
April 09, 2016
Total Shooters: 443
Juniors: 160
Seniors: 283
16 Yard
Junior Team Runner-up 204/250 Centura — Kile Bentley, Zach Rose, Trey Schultz, Tanner Simdorn,
Ryan Deterding
High Junior Team 218/250 Northwest — Parker Sargent, Brayden Edwardson, Jared Pankonin,
Kaden Peters, Blake Beiber
Senior Team 237/250 GISH — Riley Ross, Georg Schutte, Cauy Williams, John Dankert,
KYLE PERKINS
Junior Female Runner-up ~ 44/50 Kyra Meyer — Rep Valley
High Junior Female 45/50 Lauren Thorp - NW
Junior Male Runner-up 49/50 Brayden Edwardson-NW, Wayne Moore-Oak Creek, Sawyer
Koch-Minden
High Junior Male 50/50 Zach Rose - Centura
High Senior Female 50/50 Jade Krolikowski - Centura
High Senior Male 50/50 Trent Christiancy-Young Guns, Cody Jester — Young Guns,

Colby Mitchell - K&K, Seth Clamp — K&K
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COACHES
Coach

225/250

46/50

47/50

47/50
Oak Creek

47/50

48/50

44/50

Young Guns-Trent Christiancy Cody Jester, Holden Bruce, Levi J
Jester, Mathew Sweet

Jacob Carey - NW
Tucker Bartlett- Gothenburg

Levi Jester —Young Guns, Cauy Williams-GISH, Ross Novotny-

Riley Ross-GISH, Gavin Rech-Oak Creek, Alex Paus-Rep Valley
Trent Christiancy — Young Guns

Jade Krolikowski-Centura, Miranda Worden-K&K, EmilyRowe-

Doniphan, Codi Lannigan-K&K

458/500

90/100

94/100

95/100

98/100

23/25

Young Guns-Trent Christiancy Cody Jester, Holden Bruce, Levi J
Jester, Mathew Sweet

Miranda Worden- Karp & Krow
Jade Krolikowski - Centura
Riley Ross-GISH, Gavin Rech-Oak Creek, Colby Mitchell-K&K

Trent Christiancy — Young Guns

Jim Christiancy



