MID-NEBRASKA TRAPSHOOTING CONFERENCE

WEEKLY AWARDS April 09, 2016

Total Shooters: 443

Juniors: 160 Seniors: 283

16 Yard Junior Team Runner-up	204/250	Centura – Kile Bentley, Zach Rose, Trey Schultz, Tanner Simdorn, Ryan Deterding
High Junior Team	218/250	Northwest – Parker Sargent, Brayden Edwardson, Jared Pankonin, Kaden Peters, Blake Beiber
Senior Team	237/250	GISH – Riley Ross, Georg Schutte, Cauy Williams, John Dankert, Kyle Perkins
Junior Female Runner-up	44/50	Kyra Meyer – Rep Valley
High Junior Female	45/50	Lauren Thorp - NW
Junior Male Runner-up	49/50	Brayden Edwardson-NW, Wayne Moore-Oak Creek, Sawyer Koch-Minden
High Junior Male	50/50	Zach Rose - Centura
High Senior Female	50/50	Jade Krolikowski - Centura
High Senior Male	50/50	Trent Christiancy-Young Guns, Cody Jester – Young Guns, Colby Mitchell – K&K, Seth Clamp – K&K

<u>Handicap</u> Team	225/250	Young Guns-Trent Christiancy Cody Jester, Holden Bruce, Levi J Jester, Mathew Sweet
18-19 yd	46/50	Jacob Carey - NW
20-21 yd	47/50	Tucker Bartlett- Gothenburg
22-23 yd	47/50 Oak Creek	Levi Jester – Young Guns, Cauy Williams-GISH, Ross Novotny-
24-25 yd	47/50	Riley Ross-GISH, Gavin Rech-Oak Creek, Alex Paus-Rep Valley
Male Champion	48/50	Trent Christiancy – Young Guns
Female Champion	44/50 Doniphan, Co	Jade Krolikowski-Centura, Miranda Worden-K&K, EmilyRowe- odi Lannigan-K&K
HIGH OVER ALL Team	458/500	Young Guns-Trent Christiancy Cody Jester, Holden Bruce, Levi J Jester, Mathew Sweet
Female Runner-up	90/100	Miranda Worden- Karp & Krow
Female Champion	94/100	Jade Krolikowski - Centura
Male Runner-up	95/100	Riley Ross-GISH, Gavin Rech-Oak Creek, Colby Mitchell-K&K
Male Champion	98/100	Trent Christiancy – Young Guns
COACHES Coach	23/25	Jim Christiancy